
Lake Padden Open Water Swim
 2007 Results

Distance: 2.5k
Gender: All
Age: All

Place Time Name
1 0:35:49.00 Fish, Bob
2 0:36:39.00 McCleery, James T
3 0:37:04.00 Lang, Joseph
4 0:38:07.00 Kinsella, Margaret
5 0:39:57.00 Matteson, Mikenzie
6 0:40:41.00 Chinn, Colin
7 0:41:17.00 Corson, Rebecca
8 0:41:50.00 Robinson, Karin Knight
9 0:42:01.00 Margrave, David
10 0:42:54.00 Bussart, Megan
11 0:42:55.00 Mishel, Tatyana
12 0:43:07.00 Acuff, Jan
13 0:44:32.00 Kraemer, Kristen
14 0:44:56.00 Johnson, Kurt
15 0:45:15.00 Korbmacher, Arnold
16 0:45:21.00 Munn, Larry
17 0:46:29.00 Simms, Erin
18 0:46:36.00 Hegeberg, Linda
19 0:47:48.00 Batley, Richard M.
20 0:47:50.00 Graham, Kathy
21 0:47:52.00 Runestrand, Josh
22 0:47:57.00 Reed, Laura
23 0:49:53.00 Fankhauser, Jeanne
24 0:50:17.00 Byers, Beth
25 0:50:31.00 Williams, Dona
26 0:51:32.00 Lassen, Jason
27 0:52:07.00 Smith, Kathryn
28 0:52:18.00 Kimball, Hugh
29 0:52:46.00 Garfunkel, Elizabeth Carlson
30 0:52:59.00 Lucente, Leandro
31 0:53:29.00 Olmstead, Paul
32 0:53:29.10 Wells, Keenan
33 0:53:58.00 Devries, Becki
34 0:54:01.00 Mariz, Linda French
35 0:54:34.00 Rogers, Rob
36 0:54:52.00 Kameoka, Yuko
37 0:55:07.00 Deutsch, Nelly
38 0:55:10.00 Hutchinson, Philip
39 0:55:21.00 Culver, Kathleen
40 0:55:22.00 Prosser, Harvey W.
41 0:55:51.00 Gallegos-White, Jessica
42 0:57:34.00 McKinlay, Michael
43 0:58:07.00 Wells, Peter
44 0:58:11.00 Singer, Shannon
45 0:58:26.00 Logsdon, Miles
46 1:00:27.00 Hansen, Ron
47 1:01:17.00 Fish, Debra
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48 1:03:11.00 Brogan, Sean
49 1:04:33.00 Ensign, Jeanne
50 1:05:20.00 Dunn, Regina
51 1:05:42.00 Taylor, Arlene
52 1:06:54.00 Hansen, Marsha
53 1:07:52.00 Caffrey, Peter
54 1:08:34.00 Logsdon, Rebecca
55 1:09:58.00 Chomka, Mike 
56 1:11:12.00 Morris, Kathy
57 1:12:23.00 Bogard, Dale Lynn
58 1:22:54.00 Reid, Pua
59 #N/A Dillon, Sally A
60 #N/A Irvine, Linda
61 #N/A Kiffney, Brita
62 #N/A Kiffney, Peter
63 #N/A Smith, Sally  
64 #N/A Verner, Paul
65 #N/A Wilson, Anna P.
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Distance: 5k
Gender: All
Age: All

Place Time Name
1 1:10:02.00 Abshire, Joff
2 1:11:01.00 Penn, William J
3 1:12:48.00 VanAchte, Markus
4 1:15:04.00 Miller, Stephanie
5 1:19:36.00 Courtney, Zena H.
6 1:19:41.00 Schulz, Tom
7 1:20:00.00 Kaufman, Lisa
8 1:20:17.00 Jones, Michael
9 1:23:19.00 Deutsch, Sarah
10 1:23:35.00 Gardner, Karin  
11 1:25:36.00 Schlemmer, Bob
12 1:27:02.00 Simms, Matthew
13 1:27:20.00 Dewit, John
14 1:28:17.00 Shimizu, Liz
15 1:28:56.00 Budd, Elizabeth Higbee
16 1:29:00.00 Grimm, Michael
17 1:29:03.00 VonRosentiel, Liza J.
18 1:29:46.00 Wilson, Ron
19 1:30:19.00 Elliott, Tom
20 1:30:24.00 Eager, Kristi
21 1:30:54.00 Rathkamp, Mark
22 1:33:29.00 Wheeler-McInvaille, Krissy
23 1:34:28.00 Rogers, Kathryn
24 1:35:15.00 Trainor, Maureen
25 1:37:05.00 Bingler, Linda
26 1:39:18.00 Cain, Shaun
27 1:39:25.00 Stringer, Challis
28 1:42:00.00 Jacobsen, Jeff
29 1:44:15.00 Brogan, Lani
30 1:45:56.00 Stringer, Eduoard
31 1:47:37.00 Oakley, Peter
32 1:50:44.00 Yaeger, John
33 1:53:20.00 Hutchinson, Jane
34 1:57:32.00 Krukar, Lou
35 #N/A Pearl, Philip
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Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Female
Age: All

Place Time Name
1 0:38:07.00 Kinsella, Margaret
2 0:39:57.00 Matteson, Mikenzie
3 0:41:17.00 Corson, Rebecca
4 0:41:50.00 Robinson, Karin Knight
5 0:42:54.00 Bussart, Megan
6 0:42:55.00 Mishel, Tatyana
7 0:43:07.00 Acuff, Jan
8 0:44:32.00 Kraemer, Kristen
9 0:46:29.00 Simms, Erin
10 0:46:36.00 Hegeberg, Linda
11 0:47:50.00 Graham, Kathy
12 0:47:57.00 Reed, Laura
13 0:50:17.00 Beyers, Beth
14 0:50:31.00 Williams, Dona
15 0:52:07.00 Smith, Kathryn
16 0:52:46.00 Garfunkel, Elizabeth Carlson
17 0:53:58.00 Devries, Becki
18 0:54:01.00 Mariz, Linda French
19 0:54:52.00 Kameoka, Yuko
20 0:55:07.00 Deutsch, Nelly
21 0:55:21.00 Culver, Kathleen
22 0:55:51.00 Gallegos-White, Jessica
23 0:58:11.00 Singer, Shannon
24 1:01:17.00 Fish, Debra
25 1:04:33.00 Ensign, Jeanne
26 1:05:20.00 Dunn, Regina
27 1:05:42.00 Taylor, Arlene
28 1:06:54.00 Hansen, Marsha
29 1:08:34.00 Logsdon, Rebecca
30 1:11:12.00 Morris, Kathy
31 1:12:23.00 Bogard, Dale Lynn
32 1:22:54.00 Reid, Pua
33 #N/A Dillon, Sally A
34 #N/A Irvine, Linda
35 #N/A Kiffney, Brita
36 #N/A Smith, Sally  
37 #N/A Wilson, Anna P.
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Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Male
Age: All

Place Time Name
1 0:35:49.00 Fish, Bob
2 0:36:39.00 McCleery, James T
3 0:37:04.00 Lang, Joseph
4 0:40:41.00 Chinn, Colin
5 0:42:01.00 Margrave, David
6 0:44:56.00 Johnson, Kurt
7 0:45:15.00 Korbmacher, Arnold
8 0:45:21.00 Munn, Larry
9 0:47:48.00 Batley, Richard M.
10 0:47:52.00 Runestrand, Josh
11 0:49:53.00 Fankhauser, Jeanne
12 0:51:32.00 Lassen, Jason
13 0:52:18.00 Kimball, Hugh
14 0:52:59.00 Lucente, Leandro
15 0:53:29.00 Olmstead, Paul
16 0:53:29.10 Wells, Keenan
17 0:54:34.00 Rogers, Rob
18 0:55:10.00 Hutchinson, Philip
19 0:55:22.00 Prosser, Harvey W.
20 0:57:34.00 McKinlay, Michael
21 0:58:07.00 Wells, Peter
22 0:58:26.00 Logsdon, Miles
23 1:00:27.00 Hansen, Ron
24 1:03:11.00 Brogan, Sean
25 1:07:52.00 Caffrey, Peter
26 1:09:58.00 Chomka, Mike 
27 #N/A Kiffney, Peter
28 #N/A Verner, Paul
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Distance: 5k
Gender: Female
Age: All

Place Time Name
1 1:15:04.00 Miller, Stephanie
2 1:19:36.00 Courtney, Zena H.
3 1:20:00.00 Kaufman, Lisa
4 1:23:19.00 Deutsch, Sarah
5 1:23:35.00 Gardner, Karin  
6 1:28:17.00 Shimizu, Liz
7 1:28:56.00 Budd, Elizabeth Higbee
8 1:29:03.00 VonRosentiel, Liza J.
9 1:30:24.00 Eager, Kristi
10 1:33:29.00 Wheeler-McInvaille, Krissy
11 1:34:28.00 Rogers, Kathryn
12 1:35:15.00 Trainor, Maureen
13 1:37:05.00 Bingler, Linda
14 1:39:25.00 Stringer, Challis
15 1:44:15.00 Brogan, Lani
16 1:53:20.00 Hutchinson, Jane

Distance: 5k
Gender: Male
Age: All

Place Time Name
1 1:10:02.00 Abshire, Joff
2 1:11:01.00 Penn, William J
3 1:12:48.00 VanAchte, Markus
4 1:19:41.00 Schulz, Tom
5 1:20:17.00 Jones, Michael
6 1:25:36.00 Schlemmer, Bob
7 1:27:02.00 Simms, Matthew
8 1:27:20.00 Dewit, John
9 1:29:00.00 Grimm, Michael
10 1:29:46.00 Wilson, Ron
11 1:30:19.00 Elliott, Tom
12 1:30:54.00 Rathkamp, Mark
13 1:39:18.00 Cain, Shaun
14 1:42:00.00 Jacobsen, Jeff
15 1:45:56.00 Stringer, Eduoard
16 1:47:37.00 Oakley, Peter
17 1:50:44.00 Yaeger, John
18 1:57:32.00 Krukar, Lou
19 #N/A Pearl, Philip
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Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Female
Age: 18 - 24

Place Time Name
1 0:41:17.00 Corson, Rebecca
2 0:44:32.00 Kraemer, Kristen
3 1:05:20.00 Dunn, Regina
4 #N/A Wilson, Anna P.

Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Male
Age: 18 - 24

Place Time Name
1 0:53:29.10 Wells, Keenan

Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Female
Age: 25 - 29

Place Time Name
1 0:39:57.00 Matteson, Mikenzie
2 0:53:58.00 Devries, Becki
3 0:55:21.00 Culver, Kathleen

Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Male
Age: 25 - 29

Place Time Name
1 0:47:52.00 Runestrand, Josh
2 1:07:52.00 Caffrey, Peter

Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Female
Age: 30 - 34

Place Time Name
1 0:47:57.00 Reed, Laura
2 0:54:52.00 Kameoka, Yuko
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Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Male
Age: 30 - 34

Place Time Name
1 0:51:32.00 Lassen, Jason
2 0:54:34.00 Rogers, Rob

Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Female
Age: 35 - 39

Place Time Name
1 0:42:54.00 Bussart, Megan
2 0:46:29.00 Simms, Erin
3 0:46:36.00 Hegeberg, Linda
4 0:55:51.00 Gallegos-White, Jessica
5 0:58:11.00 Singer, Shannon
6 1:22:54.00 Reid, Pua

Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Male
Age: 35 - 39

Place Time Name
1 0:42:01.00 Margrave, David

Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Female
Age: 40 - 44

Place Time Name
1 0:41:50.00 Robinson, Karin Knight
2 0:42:55.00 Mishel, Tatyana
3 0:52:46.00 Garfunkel, Elizabeth Carlson
4 1:01:17.00 Fish, Debra
5 #N/A Irvine, Linda
6 #N/A Kiffney, Brita
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Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Male
Age: 40 - 44

Place Time Name
1 0:35:49.00 Fish, Bob
2 0:37:04.00 Lang, Joseph
3 0:45:15.00 Korbmacher, Arnold
4 1:03:11.00 Brogan, Sean

Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Female
Age: 45 - 49

Place Time Name
1 0:47:50.00 Graham, Kathy
2 0:50:17.00 Beyers, Beth
3 0:52:07.00 Smith, Kathryn

Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Male
Age: 45 - 49

Place Time Name
1 0:40:41.00 Chinn, Colin
2 0:52:59.00 Lucente, Leandro
3 #N/A Kiffney, Peter

Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Female
Age: 50 - 54

Place Time Name
1 0:38:07.00 Kinsella, Margaret
2 0:43:07.00 Acuff, Jan
3 0:50:31.00 Williams, Dona
4 0:55:07.00 Deutsch, Nelly
5 1:05:42.00 Taylor, Arlene
6 1:08:34.00 Logsdon, Rebecca
7 1:11:12.00 Morris, Kathy
8 1:12:23.00 Bogard, Dale Lynn
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Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Male
Age: 50 - 54

Place Time Name
1 0:44:56.00 Johnson, Kurt
2 0:45:21.00 Munn, Larry
3 0:49:53.00 Fankhauser, Jeanne
4 0:58:26.00 Logsdon, Miles
5 1:09:58.00 Chomka, Mike 
6 #N/A Verner, Paul

Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Female
Age: 55 - 59

Place Time Name
1 0:54:01.00 Mariz, Linda French
2 #N/A Smith, Sally  

Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Male
Age: 55 - 59

Place Time Name
1 0:47:48.00 Batley, Richard M.
2 0:58:07.00 Wells, Peter
3 1:00:27.00 Hansen, Ron

Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Female
Age: 60 - 64

Place Time Name
1 1:04:33.00 Ensign, Jeanne
2 1:06:54.00 Hansen, Marsha
3 #N/A Dillon, Sally A
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Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Male
Age: 60 - 64

Place Time Name
1 0:36:39.00 McCleery, James T
2 0:52:18.00 Kimball, Hugh
3 0:55:10.00 Hutchinson, Philip
4 0:57:34.00 McKinlay, Michael

Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Male
Age: 65 - 69

Place Time Name
1 0:53:29.00 Olmstead, Paul

Distance: 2.5k
Gender: Male
Age: 75 - 79

Place Time Name
1 0:55:22.00 Prosser, Harvey W.

Distance: 5k
Gender: Female
Age: 18 - 24

Place Time Name
1 1:15:04.00 Miller, Stephanie

Distance: 5k
Gender: Female
Age: 25 - 29

Place Time Name
1 1:23:19.00 Deutsch, Sarah
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Distance: 5k
Gender: Female
Age: 30 - 34

Place Time Name
1 1:30:24.00 Eager, Kristi
2 1:39:25.00 Stringer, Challis

Distance: 5k
Gender: Male
Age: 30 - 34

Place Time Name
1 1:30:19.00 Elliott, Tom
2 1:45:56.00 Stringer, Eduoard

Distance: 5k
Gender: Female
Age: 35 - 39

Place Time Name
1 1:20:00.00 Kaufman, Lisa
2 1:23:35.00 Gardner, Karin  
3 1:28:17.00 Shimizu, Liz

Distance: 5k
Gender: Male
Age: 35 - 39

Place Time Name
1 1:19:41.00 Schulz, Tom
2 1:27:02.00 Simms, Matthew
3 1:29:00.00 Grimm, Michael
4 1:39:18.00 Cain, Shaun

Distance: 5k
Gender: Female
Age: 40 - 44

Place Time Name
1 1:34:28.00 Rogers, Kathryn
2 1:35:15.00 Trainor, Maureen
3 1:44:15.00 Brogan, Lani
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Distance: 5k
Gender: Male
Age: 40 - 44

Place Time Name
1 1:10:02.00 Abshire, Joff
2 1:29:46.00 Wilson, Ron

Distance: 5k
Gender: Female
Age: 45 - 49

Place Time Name
1 1:19:36.00 Courtney, Zena H.
2 1:33:29.00 Wheeler-McInvaille, Krissy
3 1:37:05.00 Bingler, Linda
4 1:53:20.00 Hutchinson, Jane

Distance: 5k
Gender: Male
Age: 45 - 49

Place Time Name
1 1:12:48.00 VanAchte, Markus
2 1:20:17.00 Jones, Michael
3 1:25:36.00 Schlemmer, Bob
4 1:47:37.00 Oakley, Peter
5 #N/A Pearl, Philip

Distance: 5k
Gender: Female
Age: 50 - 54

Place Time Name
1 1:28:56.00 Budd, Elizabeth Higbee
2 1:29:03.00 VonRosentiel, Liza J.
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Distance: 5k
Gender: Male
Age: 50 - 54

Place Time Name
1 1:27:20.00 Dewit, John
2 1:30:54.00 Rathkamp, Mark
3 1:57:32.00 Krukar, Lou

Distance: 5k
Gender: Male
Age: 55 - 59

Place Time Name
1 1:11:01.00 Penn, William J
2 1:50:44.00 Yaeger, John

Distance: 5k
Gender: Male
Age: 60 - 64

Place Time Name
1 1:42:00.00 Jacobsen, Jeff
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